(:@J SD INTERNATIONAL
COLLEGE
Date
University Exam Seating Arrangement of
SYBCOM(Sem-4 NEP) 15-04-2025 to 23-04-2025
Time:10:30 AM to 12:30PM
SYBBA(Sem-4 NEP) 15-04-2025 t023-04-2025,
Time:10:30 AM to 12:30PM
B.Sc.l.T. (Sem-2) 15-04-2025 to 22-04-2025
Time:11:00AM to 1:00 PM
Room |[Block No Exam From Upto Students
No No No
501 701 SYBCOM(SEM-4) 22110 | 22159 50
502 702 SYBCOM(SEM-4) 22160 | 22209 50
503 703 SYBCOM(SEM-4) 22210 | 22241 32
503
New 704 SYBCOM(SEM-4) 22242 | 22277 36
504 705 SYBCOM(SEM-4) 22278 | 22327 50
504
New 706 SYBCOM(SEM-4) 22328 | 22351 24
505 707 SYBCOM(SEM-4) 22352 | 22401 50
506 708 SYBCOM(SEM-4) 22402 | 22441 40
508 709 SYBCOM(SEM-4) 22442 | 22491 50
509 710 SYBCOM(SEM-4) 22492 | 22531 40
510 711 SYBCOM(SEM-4) 22532 | 22581 50
551 712 SYBCOM(SEM-4) 22582 | 22621 40
552 713 SYBCOM(SEM-4) 22622 | 22671 50
553 714 SYBCOM(SEM-4) 22672 | 22711 40




& SD INTERNATIONAL
COLLEGE

Date
University Exam Seating Arrangement of
SYBCOM(Sem-4 NEP) 15-04-2025 to 23-04-2025
Time:10:30 AM to 12:30PM
SYBBA(Sem-4 NEP) 15-04-2025 t023-04-2025,
Time:10:30 AM to 12:30PM
B.Sc.l.T. (Sem-2) 15-04-2025 to 22-04-2025
Time:11:00AM to 1:00 PM
Room |[Block No Exam From Upto Students
No No No
401 715 SYBCOM(SEM-4) 22712 | 22761 50
402 716 SYBCOM(SEM-4) 22762 | 22811 50
403 717 SYBCOM(SEM-4) 22812 | 22861 50
404 718 SYBCOM(SEM-4) 22862 | 22911 50
404
NEW 719 SYBCOM(SEM-4) 22912 | 22951 40
407 720 SYBCOM(SEM-4) 22952 | 22991 40
408 721 SYBCOM(SEM-4) 22992 | 23041 50
409 722 SYBCOM(SEM-4) 23042 | 23069 28
410 723 SYBCOM(NON -NEP)
Sem-4 4658 4699 42
451 724 SYBCOM(NON -NEP)
Sem-4 4788 4827 40
452 725 SYBCOM(NON -NEP)
Sem-4 4828 4830 3
4833 4834 2
4837 4853 17
5474 5475 2
453 726 SYBBA(SEM-4) 3532 3566 35
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COLLEGE
Date
University Exam Seating Arrangement of
SYBCOM(Sem-4 NEP) 15-04-2025 to 23-04-2025

Time:10:30 AM to 12:30PM
SYBBA(Sem-4 NEP) 15-04-2025 t023-04-2025,

Time:10:30 AM to 12:30PM

B.Sc.l.T. (Sem-2) 15-04-2025 to 22-04-2025
Time:11:00AM to 1:00 PM
Room |[Block No Exam From Upto Students
No No No
302 727 SYBBA(SEM-4) 3567 3616 50
303 728 SYBBA(SEM-4) 3617 3650 34
303

NEW 729 SYBBA(SEM-4) 3651 3688 38
309 730 SYBBA(SEM-4) 3689 3730 42
310 731 SYBBA(SEM-4) 3731 3768 38
311 732 SYBBA(SEM-4) 3769 3818 50
001 734 SYBBA(SEM-4) 3819 3868 50
002 735 SYBBA(SEM-4) 3869 3918 50
003 736 SYBBA(SEM-4) 3919 3968 50
004 737 SYBBA(SEM-4) 3969 4011 43
005 738 SYBBA(SEM-4) 4012 4061 50
007 739 SYBBA(SEM-4) 4062 4106 45
202 740 SYBBA(SEM-4) 4107 4141 35
5232 5232 1
405 741 B.Sc(l1.T) Sem-2 352 396 45
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Date
University Exam Seating Arrangement of
SYBCOM(Sem-4 NEP) 15-04-2025 to 23-04-2025
Time:10:30 AM to 12:30PM
SYBBA(Sem-4 NEP) 15-04-2025 t023-04-2025,
Time:10:30 AM to 12:30PM
B.Sc.l.T. (Sem-2) 15-04-2025 to 22-04-2025
Time:11:00AM to 1:00 PM
Room |[Block No Exam From Upto Students
No No No
406 742 B.Sc(l.T) Sem-2 397 426 30
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